6000 Series Magnetic FlowmeterMTX and WPX Turbine Flowmeters
Principle of Operation
Liquid enters the precision metering insert containing the turbine rotor. The liquid pressure drives
the turbine rotor rate of rotation proportional to the volumetric flow rate. The rotor's rotation is
magnetically coupled to a hermetically sealed indicator or indicator/transmitter.
Saves Space Very compact size
Lightweight
Flexible and  Add pulse transmitters without downtime

(864) 574-3327     (800) 778-9251     Fax: (864) 574.8063     www.venturemeas.com/niagara     niagarasales@venturemeas.com
6
Ordering Information
Please provide completed application data sheet (found at www.aaliant.com) to allow us to confirm selection.
1. Confirm minimum and maximum flow ranges to maintain stated accuracy  from Table 1 or Table 4 are within
your requirements.
2. Select meter size.
3. Confirm pressure drop from Table 3.
4. Select flowmeter with register from below.
Part # ______________________________
Options
▪ Digital pulse transmitters (Model 860)
▪ Reed switch contact closures (Model 840)
▪ Set of inlet/outlet couplings
Part # Description
MTX
60480P001 3/4” Model 123, 120O F with totalizing register
60480P002 3/4” Model 122, 250O F with totalizing register
60480P009 3/4” Model 413, 250O F with totalizing register and contact closure
60480P013 3/4” Model 420, 120O F with totalizing register
60480P014 3/4” Model 421, 250O F with totalizing register
60480P037 3/4” Model 433, 120O F with totalizing register and contact closure
60480P041 3/4” Model 444, 250O F with totalizing register and contact closure
51260G038 1” x 3/4” 250O F Couplings set
60480P003 1” Model 123, 120O F with totalizing register
60480P004 1” Model 122, 250O F with totalizing register
60480P010 1” Model 413, 250O F with totalizing register and contact closure
60480P015 1” Model 420, 120O F with totalizing register
60480P016 1” Model 421, 250O F with totalizing register
60480P038 1” Model 433, 120O F with totalizing register and contact closure
51260G040 1-1/4” x 1” 250O F Couplings set
60480P005 1-1/2” Model 123, 120O F with totalizing register
60480P006 1-1/2” Model 122, 250O F with totalizing register
60480P011 1-1/2” Model 413, 250O F with totalizing register and contact closure
60480P017 1-1/2” Model 420, 120O F with totalizing register
60480P018 1-1/2” Model 421, 250O F with totalizing register
60480P039 1-1/2” Model 433, 120O F with totalizing register and contact closure
51260G025 2” x 1-1/2” 250O F Couplings set
60480P007 2” Model 123, 120O F with totalizing register
60480P008 2” Model 122, 250O F with totalizing register
60480P012 2” Model 413, 250O F with totalizing register and contact closure
60480P019 2” Model 420, 120O F with totalizing register
60480P020 2” Model 421, 250O F with totalizing register
60480P040 2” Model 433, 120O F with totalizing register and contact closure
60480P078 Model 840 calibrated contact closure (reed switch) (Models 420 & 421)
60480P236 Model 860 digital pulse transmitter
WPX
60480P601 2" Model 222, 120O F with totalizing register
60480P060 2" Model 210, 250O F with totalizing register
60480P602 3" Model 222, 120O F with totalizing register
60480P061 3" Model 210, 250O F with totalizing register
60480P603 4" Model 222, 120O F with totalizing register
60480P062 4" Model 210, 250O F with totalizing register
60480P604 6" Model 222, 120O F with totalizing register
60480P063 6" Model 210, 250O F with totalizing register
60480P605 8" Model 222, 120O F with totalizing register
60480P064 8" Model 210, 250O F with totalizing register